Technical Review (”Zul"'ric'ullt:nh Sub-Committee

1:00 - 4:00 pm — A-138

NOTES
January 16, 2014

Position Name Present
Co-Chair, EVP Lori Bennett v
Co-Chair, Faculty Jerry Mansfield v
Curriculum Specialist Carmen Leiva v
Instructional Data Specialist Kim Watters
Alan Courter
Articulation Letrisha Mai v
Library Resources Mary LaBarge v
TR Reps Christine Aguilera v
Janice Feingold v
Beth Megill
Presenters Kathy Fink v
Del Parker v
Courses reviewed:
TIME COURSE ID NOTES
1:00 MATH MO05 Outline Update: GE-D2, DE (Originator: Brendan Purdy)
- L5
1:10 HED MO01 Outline Update: GE-E1 (Originator: Stephen Burkhart)
- L5
1:20 HED MO03 Outline Update: GE-E1 (Originator: Remy McCarthy)
- L5
1:30 HED MO07 Outline Update: GE-E1 (Originator: Traycie Kephart)
= L5
1:40 KIN M18 Outline Update: (Originator: Del Parker)
- L5




1:50 KIN M50 Outline Update: GE-E2 (Originator: Del Parker)
= L5

2:00 KIN M52 Outline Update: GE-E2 (Originator: Kathy Dewet)
- L5

2:10 KIN M53 Outline Update: GE-E2 (Originator: Del Parker)

- L5

2:20 KIN M72 Outline Update: GE-E2 (Originator: Stephen Burkhart)
- L5

2:30 KIN M82 Outline Update: GE-E2 (Originator: Remy McCarthy)
= L5

2:40 KIN M87 Outline Update: GE-E2 (Originator: Stephen Burkhart)
= L5

Next Meeting: Thursday, February 6, 2014, 1:00-4:00 p.m.

Meeting Calendar 2013-2014

1° & 2" Tuesday 1:00-4:00pm

2013
9/5/2013
9/19/2013
10/3/2013
10/17/2013
11/7/2013
11/21/2013
12/5/2013

2014
1/9/2014
1/16/2014
2/6/2014
2/13/2014
3/6/2014
3/20/2014
4/17/2014
5/1/2014




